CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR

CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR
CLLR

Joe
Roger
Rebecca
Michael
Andrew

David
Michael
Simon
Greg
Brandon
John
Andrew
Carole
Adam
William
Roger
Gay
Wanda

Alan

Phil
Jane
Brenda
Mark
Yvonne

Luke

Debbie
Derek

Pat

REDDITCH BOROUGH COUNCIL

Notice of allowances paid to Councillors
during the financial year 1st April 2014 - 31st March 2015

Name

BAKER
BENNETT
BLAKE
BRALEY
BRAZIER
BROOKES
BRUNNER
BUSH
CHALK
CHALK
CHANCE
CLAYTON
FISHER
FRY
GANDY
GRIFFIN
HARTNETT
HILL
HOPKINS
KING
HILL
MASON

MOULD
POTTER
QUINNEY
SHURMER
SMITH

SMITH
STEPHENS
SWANSBOROUGH
TAYLOR
TAYLOR

THAIN
WITHERSPOON
WITHERSPOON
WOOD-FORD

K P Dicks - Chief Executive
Town Hall, Walter Stranz Square, Redditch B98 8AH
6th October 2015

Position held

Member O&S

Portfolio holder

Member O&S

Exec Cttee/grp leader
Chair/Member O&S
Member O&S

Member O&S

Deputy Leader
Executive Cttee
Portfolio Holder

Chair Planning/Member O&S
Member O&S

Leader

Member O&S
Mayor

Chair Licensing
Member O&S

Chair Licensing/Portfolio
Holder

Member O&S/Chair CDP

Portfolio Holder
Portfolio Holder

Member O&S
Portfolio Holder

Dep Mayor/Mayor/O&S

Basic
Allowance

3,350.04
3,350.04
3,219.00
3,350.04
3,350.04
2,557.56
3,350.04
3,350.04

792.48

792.48
3,070.87
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04

792.48
3,350.04

792.48
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04
3,350.04

3,350.04
2,557.56
837.51
3,350.04
3,350.04
2,557.56
279.17
2,557.56
3,350.04
792.48
2,557.56
3,350.04
2,557.56
2,089.27
95,804.38

Special

Responsibility Expenses

Allowance
774.19

556.45

297.77

2,112.00
1,451.36
63.64
253.58
6,879.64
1,071.96
1,560.00
2,631.96
1,071.96

8,256.96

1,071.96
1,025.00
1,762.29
1,071.96

1,932.23
1,450.98

1,560.00
1,279.06

774.19
1,560.00

44,709.17

292.42
129.95

78.30
36.00

360.00
157.51
9.00

26.80
221.50

124.20

34.65
301.20

206.43
266.50

185.95
483.79
27.00
111.25
172.65
13.72

183.25
22.50
44.55

628.85

66.60
4,184.57



